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BELOW RATES INCLUDE

Ticket Beirut - Istanbul — Beirut
Accommodation at chosen Hotel
Transfer Airport - Hotel - Airport

BELOW RATES EXCLUDE

- Travel insurance
- Personal Expenses

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

M HOTEL MEAL PLAN ‘%‘FUGHTS SINGLE DOUBLE TRIPLE
D o
ALYON
HOTEL .y
""""""""""" reakfast )
i Yy Included 4 Nights/5 Days $ 420 $ 360 $ 350

Very Basic Hotel

_____ Sarajevo
% % T Y BIEEﬁSEIAESDT 4 Nights/5 Days $ 450 $ 380 $ 365
Very Basic Hotel

... PeraArya
R R RrE BIEEﬁSE?ESDT 4 Nights/5 Days $ 430 $ 390 $ 370

Very basic hotel

(G all.waystravel

:(mi):CHILD (02-06)

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A



OTTOPERA

______ HOTEL
BREAKFAST
L8 8 8* 8+ INCLUDED
Certificate of
Excellence
_____ Pera Hill____
BREAKFAST
L& & B+d+ INCLUDED
Very good
___Tulip City ___
BREAKFAST
L & B*a+ INCLUDED
_PERATULIP
BREAKFAST
ook WYY INCLUDED
Near istiklal street
GLORIOUS
HOTEL
""""""""""" BREAKFAST
% % W T INCLUDED
FATIH
FERONYA
HOTEL
“““““““““““ Breakfast
R R R e Included
Taksim
GREEN PARK
HOTEL
_____ TAKSIM  BREAKFAST
INCLUDED
L8 8 8 &%

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

4 Nights/5 Days

$ 445

$ 500

$ 570

$ 595

$ 545

$615

$ 650

$ 395

$ 425

$ 430

$ 440

$ 440

$ 455

$ 475

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ 410

$ 420

$ 415

$ 425

$ 440

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

$ N/A

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,

FLIGHT DETAILS

4N/5D

Friday 10/04/2020

BEY 09:15 - 11:15 IST
4N/5D

Thursday 16/04/2020
BEY 09:15 - 11:15 IST

DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

14/04/2020 Tuesday
IST 20:30 - 22:30 BEY

20/04/2020 Monday
IST 20:30 - 22:30 BEY



BOOKING

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (Non-Refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure



