

ISTANBUL EASTER

BELOW RATES INCLUDE

- + Ticket Beirut – Istanbul – Beirut
- + Accommodation at chosen Hotel
- + Transfer Airport – Hotel – Airport

BELOW RATES EXCLUDE

- Travel insurance
- Personal Expenses

PRICES ARE PER PERSON

IN US. DOLLARS

HOTEL	MEAL PLAN	FLIGHTS	SINGLE	DOUBLE	TRIPLE	CHILD (02-06)
ALYON HOTEL ----- ★★★★★ Very Basic Hotel	Breakfast Included	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 420	\$ 360	\$ 350	\$ N/A
Sarajevo ----- ★★★★★ Very Basic Hotel	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 450	\$ 380	\$ 365	\$ N/A
Pera Arya ----- ★★★★★ Very basic hotel	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 430	\$ 390	\$ 370	\$ N/A

OTTOPERA HOTEL <hr/> ★★★★☆ Certificate of Excellence	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 445	\$ 395	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
Pera Hill <hr/> ★★★★☆ Very good	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 500	\$ 425	\$ N/A	\$ N/A
Tulip City <hr/> ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 570	\$ 430	\$ 410	\$ N/A
PERA TULIP <hr/> ★★★★☆ Near istiklal street	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 595	\$ 440	\$ 420	\$ N/A
GLORIOUS HOTEL <hr/> ★★★★☆ FATIH	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 545	\$ 440	\$ 415	\$ N/A
FERONYA HOTEL <hr/> ★★★★☆ Taksim	Breakfast Included	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 615	\$ 455	\$ 425	\$ N/A
GREEN PARK HOTEL TAKSIM <hr/> ★★★★☆	BREAKFAST INCLUDED	4 Nights/5 Days	\$ 650	\$ 475	\$ 440	\$ N/A

RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR NOTICE,
DEPENDING ON AVAILABILITY

FLIGHT DETAILS

4N/5D

Friday 10/04/2020
BEY 09:15 – 11:15 IST

4N/5D

Thursday 16/04/2020
BEY 09:15 – 11:15 IST

14/04/2020 Tuesday
IST 20:30 – 22:30 BEY

20/04/2020 Monday
IST 20:30 – 22:30 BEY

BOOKING

TERMS & CONDITIONS

- 50% down payment upon confirmation (Non-Refundable)
- 50% upon delivery of documents
- 100% payment is required for all bookings done 20 days before departure